AQUATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkové, 16.04.2016 ‘.m

2016

# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Houska Filip (2001) CZE Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha 00:08:51,00 00:02:22,00() 00:06:28,00()
2 Marek Matg&j (2002) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri 00:08:55,00 00:02:16,00() 00:06:39,00()
3 Tdma Matous (2001) CZE Klub moderniho pétiboje Kladno 00:08:57,00 00:02:23,00() 00:06:34,00()
4 Michalek Filip (2001) CZE PKJH 00:09:00,00 00:02:16,00() 00:06:45,00()
5 Marek Jakub (2002) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 00:09:02,00 00:02:16,00() 00:06:46,00()
6 Rehula Simon (2002) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 00:09:02,00 00:02:29,00() 00:06:33,00()
7 Hanyk Michal (2002) CZE AC Turnov 00:09:12,00 00:02:41,00() 00:06:31,00()
8 Luke$ Mat&j (2002) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:09:26,00 00:02:30,00() 00:06:56,00()
9 Heidrich Jakub (2001) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:09:28,00 00:02:20,00() 00:07:09,00()
10 Landsmannova Eliska (2003) CZE Trisk CB 00:09:30,00 00:02:26,00() 00:07:03,00()
11 CihlaF Vojtéch (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:09:35,00 00:02:30,00() 00:07:05,00()
12 Hrdlikova Anna (2001) CZE TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec 00:09:35,00 00:02:22,00() 00:07:13,00()
13 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:09:38,00 00:02:32,00() 00:07:06,00()
14 Jurénkova Heidi (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:09:38,00 00:02:25,00() 00:07:13,00()
15 Jurének Lukas (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:09:39,00 00:02:30,00() 00:07:10,00()
16 Pluhaf David (2003) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:09:39,00 00:02:25,00() 00:07:15,00()
17 Vietitka Jaroslav (2002) CZE Individudlni 00:09:44,00 00:02:47,00() 00:06:57,00()
18 Barto$ové Sabina (2001) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:09:45,00 00:02:19,00() 00:07:26,00()
19 Ku&erova Lucie (2001) CZE ACT lerak 00:09:47,00 00:02:34,00() 00:07:13,00()
20 CihlaF Jan (2001) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:09:47,00 00:02:26,00() 00:07:21,00()
21 KFiz Matg&j (2003) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:09:53,00 00:02:39,00() 00:07:14,00()
22 Kava Ondfej (2001) CZE SBR TT Usti nad Labem 00:09:54,00 00:02:27,00() 00:07:27,00()
23 Tomanova Katefina (2001) CZE Defect Praha 00:09:55,00 00:02:31,00() 00:07:24,00()
24 Toman Jan (2002) CZE Defect Praha 00:09:58,00 00:02:34,00() 00:07:24,00()
25 Kuéera Milan (2003) CZE 00:09:59,00 00:02:16,00() 00:07:44,00()
26 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:09:59,00 00:02:54,00() 00:07:05,00()
27 Péstova 3arka (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:10:03,00 00:02:31,00() 00:07:32,00()
28 Kracikovéa Adéla (2003) CZE 00:10:03,00 00:02:27,00() 00:07:37,00()
29 MikliSova Lucie (2002) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:10:06,00 00:02:24,00() 00:07:42,00()
30 Marek Samuel (2002) CZE 00:10:06,00 00:02:49,00() 00:07:17,00()
31 Cervenkova Denisa (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:07,00 00:02:35,00() 00:07:32,00()
32 Vlasak Karel (2002) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:10:08,00 00:02:40,00() 00:07:28,00()
33 Cervenkova Katefina (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:13,00 00:02:35,00() 00:07:38,00()
34 Hartmanova Barbora (2002) CZE Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha 00:10:15,00 00:02:31,00() 00:07:44,00()
35 Marcianova Hana (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:10:19,00 00:02:25,00() 00:07:54,00()
36 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:10:24,00 00:02:57,00() 00:07:27,00()
37 Bedrnikova Karolina (2003) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:10:27,00 00:02:42,00() 00:07:45,00()

38 Piémanova Vendula (2001) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:10:32,00 00:02:27,00() 00:08:05,00()
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Bélinova Rozélie (2003)
Bata Matyas (2004)
Rozsival Erik (2004)
Blahova Helena (2004)
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Matouskova Leontyna (2003)
Blechova Lucie (2003)
Janeckova Lucie (2001)
Kirsch Radomir (2002)
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Generovano dne 22.11.2025 09:19

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

TRIJA

Czech K.T.

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
SK Dolar Hajnice

TITAN TRILIFE

TRIJA

Author Xterra Team
SBR TT Usti nad Labem
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TRIJA
Individualni

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

CzechTRIK. Team
TJ BIZU JBC

Loko Trutnov

TRUA
Alpine Pro Author

Loko Trutnov

Elab

SBR TT Usti nad Labem
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
CzechTRI K. Team

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Loko Trutnov
LBS sport team
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

00:10:33,00
00:10:34,00
00:10:35,00
00:10:37,00
00:10:37,00
00:10:48,00
00:10:49,00
00:10:52,00
00:10:53,00
00:10:54,00
00:10:55,00
00:10:55,00
00:10:56,00
00:10:59,00
00:11:02,00
00:11:04,00
00:11:06,00
00:11:08,00
00:11:12,00
00:11:12,00
00:11:23,00
00:11:25,00
00:11:45,00
00:11:47,00
00:11:52,00
00:11:53,00
00:11:58,00
00:12:01,00
00:12:04,00
00:12:06,00
00:12:14,00
00:12:18,00
00:12:36,00
00:12:39,00
00:13:08,00
00:13:10,00
00:13:17,00
00:13:20,00

00:02:47,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:37,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:02:24,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:34,00()
00:03:14,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:02:37,00()
00:03:29,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:39,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:27,00()

00:07:46,00()
00:08:02,00()
00:07:47,00()
00:08:00,00()
00:08:07,00()
00:08:23,00()
00:08:26,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:08:30,00()
00:08:03,00()
00:08:11,00()
00:07:50,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:08:37,00()
00:08:27,00()
00:08:04,00()
00:07:32,00()
00:07:53,00()
00:08:06,00()
00:08:30,00()
00:08:15,00()
00:08:26,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:08:44,00()
00:09:15,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:08:43,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:08:35,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:08:44,00()
00:08:59,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:09:27,00()
00:09:51,00()
00:09:32,00()
00:09:52,00()
00:09:54,00()



