

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkově, 16.04.2016



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Houška Filip (2001)	CZE	Moderní pětiboj Dukla Praha	00:08:51,00	00:02:22,00()	00:06:28,00()
2	<b>Marek Matěj (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň</b>	00:08:55,00	00:02:16,00()	00:06:39,00()
3	Tůma Matouš (2001)	CZE	Klub moderního pětiboje Kladno	00:08:57,00	00:02:23,00()	00:06:34,00()
4	<b>Michálek Filip (2001)</b>	CZE	<b>PK JH</b>	00:09:00,00	00:02:16,00()	00:06:45,00()
5	<b>Marek Jakub (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň</b>	00:09:02,00	00:02:16,00()	00:06:46,00()
6	<b>Řehula Šimon (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň</b>	00:09:02,00	00:02:29,00()	00:06:33,00()
7	Hanyk Michal (2002)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:09:12,00	00:02:41,00()	00:06:31,00()
8	<b>Lukeš Matěj (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Sokol Senohraby</b>	00:09:26,00	00:02:30,00()	00:06:56,00()
9	<b>Heldrich Jakub (2001)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ BIŽU JBC</b>	00:09:28,00	00:02:20,00()	00:07:09,00()
10	Landsmannová Eliška (2003)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:30,00	00:02:26,00()	00:07:03,00()
11	<b>Cihlář Vojtěch (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>TT LOKO Beroun</b>	00:09:35,00	00:02:30,00()	00:07:05,00()
12	Hrdličková Anna (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:35,00	00:02:22,00()	00:07:13,00()
13	<b>Marek Jakub (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>KONRAD TOOLS TEAM</b>	00:09:38,00	00:02:32,00()	00:07:06,00()
14	Juránková Heidi (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:09:38,00	00:02:25,00()	00:07:13,00()
15	Juránek Lukáš (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:09:39,00	00:02:30,00()	00:07:10,00()
16	<b>Pluhař David (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>PS Kroměříž</b>	00:09:39,00	00:02:25,00()	00:07:15,00()
17	<b>Všetička Jaroslav (2002)</b>	CZE	Individuální	00:09:44,00	00:02:47,00()	00:06:57,00()
18	<b>Bartošová Sabina (2001)</b>	CZE	<b>SK Slavia Praha</b>	00:09:45,00	00:02:19,00()	00:07:26,00()
19	<b>Kučerová Lucie (2001)</b>	CZE	<b>ACT IeraK</b>	00:09:47,00	00:02:34,00()	00:07:13,00()
20	<b>Cihlář Jan (2001)</b>	CZE	<b>TT LOKO Beroun</b>	00:09:47,00	00:02:26,00()	00:07:21,00()
21	<b>Kříž Matěj (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>CzechTRI K. Team</b>	00:09:53,00	00:02:39,00()	00:07:14,00()
22	Kava Ondřej (2001)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:09:54,00	00:02:27,00()	00:07:27,00()
23	Tomanová Kateřina (2001)	CZE	Defect Praha	00:09:55,00	00:02:31,00()	00:07:24,00()
24	Toman Jan (2002)	CZE	Defect Praha	00:09:58,00	00:02:34,00()	00:07:24,00()
25	Kučera Milan (2003)	CZE		00:09:59,00	00:02:16,00()	00:07:44,00()
26	<b>Štolba Jakub (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Sokol Senohraby</b>	00:09:59,00	00:02:54,00()	00:07:05,00()
27	<b>Půstová Šárka (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>BRNO TRIATLON TEAM</b>	00:10:03,00	00:02:31,00()	00:07:32,00()
28	<b>Kracíková Adéla (2003)</b>	CZE		00:10:03,00	00:02:27,00()	00:07:37,00()
29	<b>Miklišová Lucie (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>PS Kroměříž</b>	00:10:06,00	00:02:24,00()	00:07:42,00()
30	Marek Samuel (2002)	CZE		00:10:06,00	00:02:49,00()	00:07:17,00()
31	<b>Červenková Denisa (2004)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>	00:10:07,00	00:02:35,00()	00:07:32,00()
32	<b>Vlasák Karel (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>TT Píbram, z. s.</b>	00:10:08,00	00:02:40,00()	00:07:28,00()
33	<b>Červenková Kateřina (2004)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>	00:10:13,00	00:02:35,00()	00:07:38,00()
34	Hartmanová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Moderní pětiboj Dukla Praha	00:10:15,00	00:02:31,00()	00:07:44,00()
35	<b>Marciánová Hana (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>KONRAD TOOLS TEAM</b>	00:10:19,00	00:02:25,00()	00:07:54,00()
36	<b>Kozojed Martin (2004)</b>	CZE	<b>E.ON Triathlon Team</b>	00:10:24,00	00:02:57,00()	00:07:27,00()
37	<b>Bedrníková Karolína (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>SK Slavia Praha</b>	00:10:27,00	00:02:42,00()	00:07:45,00()
38	<b>Pičmanová Vendula (2001)</b>	CZE	<b>SK Slavia Praha</b>	00:10:32,00	00:02:27,00()	00:08:05,00()

39	<b>Němec Matyáš (2003)</b>	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:33,00	00:02:47,00()	00:07:46,00()
40	<b>Bělinová Rozálie (2003)</b>	CZE	TRUJA	00:10:34,00	00:02:32,00()	00:08:02,00()
41	<b>Bača Matyáš (2004)</b>	CZE	Czech K.T.	00:10:35,00	00:02:48,00()	00:07:47,00()
42	<b>Rozsival Erik (2004)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:10:37,00	00:02:37,00()	00:08:00,00()
43	Blahová Helena (2004)	CZE	SK Dolar Hajnice	00:10:37,00	00:02:30,00()	00:08:07,00()
44	<b>Šišková Barbora (2001)</b>	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:10:48,00	00:02:25,00()	00:08:23,00()
45	<b>Veverka Václav (2003)</b>	CZE	TRUJA	00:10:49,00	00:02:24,00()	00:08:26,00()
46	Cába Jakub (2003)	CZE		00:10:52,00	00:02:57,00()	00:07:55,00()
47	Matošková Bára (2003)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	00:10:53,00	00:02:23,00()	00:08:30,00()
48	Neumanová Adéla (2004)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:10:54,00	00:02:51,00()	00:08:03,00()
49	<b>Švecová Lenka (2001)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:55,00	00:02:45,00()	00:08:11,00()
50	Dolejš Marek (2004)	CZE		00:10:55,00	00:03:05,00()	00:07:50,00()
51	<b>Papež Michal (2001)</b>	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:56,00	00:02:34,00()	00:08:22,00()
52	<b>Doležalová Sára (2003)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:59,00	00:02:23,00()	00:08:37,00()
53	<b>Duňka Zdislav (2004)</b>	CZE	TRUJA	00:11:02,00	00:02:36,00()	00:08:27,00()
54	<b>Duchková Tereza (2003)</b>	CZE	Individuální	00:11:04,00	00:03:00,00()	00:08:04,00()
55	<b>Trojan Adam (2004)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:06,00	00:03:34,00()	00:07:32,00()
56	Penner Tadeáš (2003)	CZE		00:11:08,00	00:03:14,00()	00:07:53,00()
57	<b>Ptáčková Anna (2004)</b>	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:11:12,00	00:03:06,00()	00:08:06,00()
58	<b>Tužová Barbora (2002)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:12,00	00:02:43,00()	00:08:30,00()
59	<b>Günther Jan (2002)</b>	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:23,00	00:03:08,00()	00:08:15,00()
60	Ficenecová Zuzana (2001)	CZE		00:11:25,00	00:02:59,00()	00:08:26,00()
61	<b>Matoušková Leontýna (2003)</b>	CZE	TRUJA	00:11:45,00	00:02:30,00()	00:09:16,00()
62	Blechová Lucie (2003)	CZE	Alpine Pro Author	00:11:47,00	00:03:04,00()	00:08:44,00()
63	Janečková Lucie (2001)	CZE		00:11:52,00	00:02:38,00()	00:09:15,00()
64	<b>Kirsch Radomír (2002)</b>	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:53,00	00:03:32,00()	00:08:22,00()
65	<b>Bláhová Magdalena (2002)</b>	CZE	Elab	00:11:58,00	00:03:15,00()	00:08:43,00()
66	Fišer Kryštof (2001)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:12:01,00	00:02:37,00()	00:09:24,00()
67	<b>Bartovský Tomáš (2003)</b>	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:12:04,00	00:03:29,00()	00:08:35,00()
68	<b>Maixnerová Eliška (2004)</b>	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:06,00	00:03:03,00()	00:09:03,00()
69	<b>Stehlíková Klára (2003)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:12:14,00	00:03:30,00()	00:08:44,00()
70	Fiedor Michal (2004)	CZE		00:12:18,00	00:03:19,00()	00:08:59,00()
71	Růžičková Anna (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:12:36,00	00:03:44,00()	00:08:51,00()
72	Pokorná Alžběta (2004)	CZE		00:12:39,00	00:03:12,00()	00:09:27,00()
73	Ondráčková Barbora (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:08,00	00:03:17,00()	00:09:51,00()
74	Lukeš Adam (2004)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:13:10,00	00:03:39,00()	00:09:32,00()
75	<b>Salvet Martin (2004)</b>	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:13:17,00	00:03:25,00()	00:09:52,00()
76	<b>Nejdlová Valérie (2001)</b>	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:13:20,00	00:03:27,00()	00:09:54,00()